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HEDI

Suspended power distributor, Type: 250

Order data

Order number 081142 250
GTIN 4003644015771
[tem class 08B
Description

Version:

Output sockets with spring-loaded covers.

Compact suspended power distributor with robust hard rubber reinforced casing for tidy and
space-saving provision of electric power and compressed air.

- Simple cable infeed with strain relief.

- Suspension eye and solid tool hook.

- Splashproof to IPX4.

Function:

IPX4: Protected against splashed water from all directions, but without any protection against
foreign bodies or touching.

Note:

Suspended power distributors with Ethernet connection on request.

IP Index of Protection: IP X4

Rated power: 3.5 kW

Width: 227 mm

Depth: 212 mm

Height: 305 mm

Number of 250 V sockets: 6
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Technical description

Type

Width

Rated power

Height

Depth

Number of 250 V sockets
IP Index of Protection
Power supply

Plug type, input

Type of product

250
227 mm
3.5kW
305 mm
212 mm
6
IP X4
Mains operated
F

Power distributor
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