

## Suspended power distributor, Type: 250



## **Order data**

Order number	081142 250
GTIN	4003644015771
Item class	08B

# **Description**

## **Version:**

Output sockets with spring-loaded covers.

Compact suspended power distributor with robust hard rubber reinforced casing for tidy and space-saving provision of electric power and compressed air.

- · Simple cable infeed with strain relief.
- · Suspension eye and solid tool hook.
- · Splashproof to IPX4.

#### **Function:**

IPX4: Protected against splashed water from all directions, but without any protection against foreign bodies or touching.

#### Note:

Suspended power distributors with Ethernet connection on request.

IP Index of Protection: IP X4

Rated power: 3.5 kW Width: 227 mm Depth: 212 mm Height: 305 mm

Number of 250 V sockets: 6



# **Technical description**

Type	250
Width	227 mm
Rated power	3.5 kW
Height	305 mm
Depth	212 mm
Number of 250 V sockets	6
IP Index of Protection	IP X4
Power supply	Mains operated
Plug type, input	F
Type of product	Power distributor